Hog Jog, Stratford, ON

Overall Finish List
June 21, 2011

3.5K run
Place

First Name
Jared
Scott
Sarah
Tony
Evan
Patrick
Nick
David
Kirsten
Greg
Darrel
Kyle
Emily
Wayne
David
Steven
Caleb
Gabriele
Blair
Doug
June
Brad
Rebecca
Dexter
Annie
Tyler
Nick
Nathan
Kelly
Kelly
Ken
Howard
Joy
Stephanie
Penny
Laura
Jody
Sharon
Mike
Brock
Kaitlyn
Justin
Neil
Carling
Erica
Stacy

Last Name
Nash
Landreth
Wilson
Willemse
Kraayenbrink
Burns

Van Moorsel
Johnson

De Jong
Dimmers
Roth

Cronin
Huras
Marche
Ross
Wolfgram
Kodde
Mickevicius
Cressman
MacDougald
Horwich
Van Moorsel
Meyer

Haid
Houben
Cronin
Huybers
Kodde
Lindsay
Gray
Marenger
Martin
Wishart
Martin
Wilson
Lewis-Marche
Durand
Kodde
Cronin
Martin
Fabian
Fabian
Johnson
Serran
Motherall
Roth

City
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Parkhill
Moorefield
Stratford
Mitchell
Kitchener
St.Marys
Ingersoll
Newton
Bluevale

New Hamburg

Wallenstein
Cambridge
Stratford
Granton
Woodstock

Wellesley MB

Stratford
Kitchener
Mitchell
Ayton
Listowel
Stratford
Bluevale
Wyoming
Granton
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Wallenstein
Stratford
Wallenstein
Denfield
Wallenstein
London
Granton
Bluevale
Stratford
Kitchener
Kitchener
London
Guelph
Guelph
Newton
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Age
13
20
17
31
20
47
17
58
12
20
29
99
11
44
30
35
10
13
29
58
49
22
27
19
57
12
21
12
27
29
44
49
52
22
47
43
45
38
37
22

41
11
10
20
30

Time

12:16
12:27
12:29
12:48
12:55
12:57
13:22
13:34
14:05
14:36
14:45
15:09
15:09
15:37
15:59
15:59
16:02
16:19
16:21
16:21
16:53
16:55
17:03
17:18
17:21
17:30
17:30
17:31
17:35
17:36
17:46
17:56
18:08
18:15
18:19
18:25
18:31
18:31
18:44
18:59
19:04
19:04
19:08
19:13
19:14
19:15

Pace

3:30/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:39/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:49/K
3:53/K
4:01/K
4:10/K
4:13/K
4:20/K
4:20/K
4:28/K
4:34/K
4:34/K
4:35/K
4:40/K
4:40/K
4:40/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:52/K
4:57/K
4:57/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:05/K
5:07/K
5:11/K
5:13/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:17/K
5:17/K
5:21/K
5:25/K
5:27/K
5:27/IK
5:28/K
5:29/K
5:30/K
5:30/K



a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Harold
Jacob
Ken
Chris
Rebecca
Rebecca
Harvey
Laura
Adam
Nicole
Angus
lan

Joan
Heather
Catrina
Louise
Eli
Cindy
Jennifer
Denise
Jill

Emily
Gillian
Ellen
Sheila
Brittany
Amanda
Amanda
Chelsea
Catherine
Gabby
Heather
Cameron
Bill

Kim
Karen
Don
Angela
Barrie
Gregg
Aj

Lori
Leanne
Sandra
Janette
Colleen
Jen
Christine
Jason
Rose
Emily
Kate

Burgin
Kraayenbrink

Vanderheyden

Van Moorsel
Cohoe
Smith
MacDonald
Beveridge
Rae

Dorcas
MacKinnon
Murphy
Aitcheson
McLellan
Gunn
Boulay
Gryba
Schickedanz
Lichty
Christof
Tenhag
Enns
Fabian
Joyes
Murphy
Roth
Ritsma
Cortes
Gordon
Kish

Kish

Winter
Horwich
Horwich
Fabian
McSpadden
Mcintosh
Ewtushik
Temple
Blackler
Visscher
Roth
Darlington
Visscher
Gryba

Scott
Johnson
Everingham
Van Moorsel
Munoz
Neubrand
Ludington

St. Marys
Moorefield
Cambridge
Mitchell
Burgessville
Guelph
Burford
Paris
Kitchener
Cambridge
Stratford
Burgessville
Stratford
Ingersoll
Stratford
Cambridge
Stratford
Guelph
Woodstock
Stratford
Seaforth
Cambridge
Kitchener
Stratford
Stratford
Tavistock
Tavistock
Stratford
Woodham
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Kitchener
Kitchener
Kitchener
Burgessville
St.Marys
Wallenstein
St Marys

St Marys
Lakesd
Milverton
Tavistock
Lakeside
Stratford
Stratford
London
Stratford
Mitchell
Lakefield
Wallenstein
Wallenstein

TTTZZTMTTTTTMTTMSIZSZ T TMTTSITTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTT T T TSI T I TS

72
12
53
17
30
34
47
43
31
24
42
31
48
29
27
42
10
23
26
24
34
26

50
31
23
23
22
26
15
15
50
10
64
38
61
59
38
68
36

48
41
41
43
36
36
31
23
50
14
15

19:25
19:43
19:54
20:03
20:06
20:09
20:12
20:21
20:31
20:39
20:42
20:43
20:47
20:48
20:55
21:01
21:11
21:12
21:14
21:18
21:19
21:22
21:28
21:29
21:31
21:31
21:33
21:33
21:45
21:46
21:54
21:56
21:58
22:05
22:05
22:07
22:09
22:09
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:18
22:20
22:25
22:27
22:28
22:46
22:55
23:.01
23:02
23:07

5:33/K
5:38/K
5:41/K
5:44/K
5:45/K
5:45/K
5:46/K
5:49/K
5:52/K
5:54/K
5:55/K
5:55/K
5:56/K
5:57/K
5:59/K
6:00/K
6:03/K
6:03/K
6:04/K
6:05/K
6:05/K
6:06/K
6:08/K
6:08/K
6:09/K
6:09/K
6:09/K
6:09/K
6:13/K
6:13/K
6:15/K
6:16/K
6:17/K
6:19/K
6:19/K
6:19/K
6:20/K
6:20/K
6:21/K
6:21/K
6:21/K
6:22/K
6:22/K
6:23/K
6:24/K
6:25/K
6:25/K
6:30/K
6:33/K
6:35/K
6:35/K
6:36/K



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Participant
Participant
Krista
Grace
Erin
Nancy
Ariana
Teresa
Guy

T. Nicholas
Judy
Ellen
Lisa
Karen
Denise
Alexandra
Tyra
Leesa
Leslie
Gerry
Judy
Wendy
Jamie
Julie
Anna
Darlene
Dorothy
Liz

Jeff
Anne
Morgan
Cindy
Krystle
Gretta
Lynsy
Sarah
Nikki
Rachelle
Josephine
Heather
Laura
Sharon
Steve
Melissa
Andrew
Janette
Maddy
Mandy
Cindy
Dennis
John
Richard

bandit
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Horan
Robinson
Robonson
French
Jones

Van Raay
Moser
Baillargeon
Braby

Haid

Linton
McLagan
Cassidy
Wolfgram
Duncan
Gillies
Hodge
McCall
Wilson
McNaughton
Van Moorsel
Faflak
Pietruszkiewicz
McBride
Martin

Van Moorsel
Turner
Martin

Craig

Jantzi

Jantz

Miller
Church
Hinz-Spicer
Smidts
Willows
Nyenhuis
Benner
Tudorache
Vogels
Vandenhengel
Gallant
Cohoe
Churchward
Ellis-Cramer
Ellis
Ludington
Crone

Van Moorsel
Smelski

Mitchell
Walton
Walton
Sebringville
Stratford
Dashwood
Cambridge
Cambridge
Stratford
Listowel
Lakeside
Mitchell
Burford
Stratford
Cambridge
Stratford
St. Paul's
Cambridge
Seaforth
Stratford
Mitchell
Ridgetown
Cambridge
Kirkton
Wallenstein
Mitchell
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Milverton
Poole
Mitchell
Stratford
Stratford
Mitchell
Stratford

St Pauls
Granton
Cambridge
Mitchell
Stratford
Cambridge
Burgessville
Tavistock
Stratford
Stratford
Wallenstein
New Hamburg
Mitchell
Shakespeare
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29

37
34

50
47
29
53
49
32
55
41

60
40
34
59
39
59
19
39
49
55
48
47
36
40
24
30
25
58
30
38
33
37
59
49
40
32
34
21
27
48

35
42
57
49
63

23:07
23:07
23:07
23:16
23:17
23:24
23:39
23:39
23:49
23:52
23:58
24:03
24:16
24:20
24:22
24:24
24:35
25:28
25:28
25:28
25:34
25:37
25:50
25:58
26:09
26:14
26:16
26:45
26:53
26:53
26:53
26:58
26:59
27:04
27:25
27:54
27:59
27:59
28:28
28:41
28:41
28:44
28:44
28:52
28:59
29:25
30:12
30:12
30:17
30:34
30:34
30:35

6:36/K
6:36/K
6:36/K
6:39/K
6:39/K
6:41/K
6:45/K
6:45/K
6:48/K
6:49/K
6:51/K
6:52/K
6:56/K
6:57/K
6:58/K
6:58/K
7:01/K
7:17/K
7:17/K
7:17/K
7:18/K
7:19/K
7:23/K
7:25/K
7:28/K
7:30/K
7:30/K
7:39/K
7:41/K
7:41/K
7:41/K
7:42/K
7:43/K
7:44/K
7:50/K
7:58/K
8:00/K
8:00/K
8:08/K
8:12/K
8:12/K
8:13/K
8:13/K
8:15/K
8:17/K
8:24/K
8:38/K
8:38/K
8:39/K
8:44/K
8:44/K
8:44/K



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

10K
Place

Jim
Elyse
Shelley
Diana
Kalena
Mike
Kate
Andrew
Deb
Linda
Danielle
Rose
Katelyn
Jeannette
Jenn
Sue
Michele
Jackie
John
Dorothy
Dennis
Mindy
Christine
Anita
Sandy
Martin
Alison
Kevin
Andrea
Ammie
Mary

Bill

Brian
Dan
Sandy
Bronwyn
Brent
James
Alan
Steve
Darren
Anita
Nancy
Carmelita
Participant
Participant

First Name
Chris
Cael
Mark

Deblock
Love
Abdulla
Burca
Statutiak
Smidts
Nuhn
Speers
Heinbuck
Feltz
Bailey
McCurdy
Klein
Klein
Major
Mayman
Steeves
Gallant
Rudy
Stripp
Nuhn
Squire

Schoonderwoerd

Heeg
Chilton
Misener
Vilaca
Vilaca
Degroot
Van Straaten
Horan
Moore
Misener
Egli
Terpstra
Jones
Jones
McLagan
Haid
Johns
Sandford
Smidts
Jasper
Kintinar
81

5002

Last Name
Serran
Wishart
Schmidt

Exeter
Wallenstein
Wallenstein
Cambridge
Cambridge
Stratford
Sebringville
Stratford
Woodstock
Wallenstein
Wallenstein
Palmerston
Stratford
Stratford
Arthur

St. Agatha
St. Agatha
Cambridge
Paris
Cambridge
Sebringville
Wallenstein
Wallenstein

New Hamburg

St Clements
Moorefield
llderton
llderton
Sebringville
Stratford
Startford
Ridgetown
Sebringville
Blyth
Brussels
Stratford
Stratford
Mitchell
Listowel
Exeter
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford

City
Guelph
Stratford
Gads Hill
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Gender

61
22
25
47
33
30
26
30
49
46
44
46
16
45
24
48
45
56
61
81
65
31
30
28
54
48
32
33
32
35
21
51
59
30
31

39
57
57
51
35
27
50
63

Age
43
16
14

30:35
30:36
31:00
31:00
33:48
33:48
33:54
33:54
34:51
35:35
35:36
35:54
36:12
36:12
36:32
36:33
36:33
37:34
37:36
37:37
37:39
37:40
38:52
38:52
39:13
39:13
39:15
39:15
39:22
39:24
39:26
39:27
39:30
40:38
40:38
40:52
40:53
40:53
41:02
41:06
41:06
41:06
41:16
41:20
50:24
1:00:54

Time
37:43
37:55
38:05

8:44/K

8:45/K

8:51/K

8:51/K

9:39/K

9:39/K

9:41/K

9:41/K

9:57/K

10:10/K
10:10/K
10:15/K
10:21/K
10:21/K
10:26/K
10:27/K
10:27/K
10:44/K
10:45/K
10:45/K
10:45/K
10:46/K
11:06/K
11:06/K
11:12/K
11:12/K
11:13/K
11:13/K
11:15/K
11:15/K
11:16/K
11:16/K
11:17/K
11:37/K
11:37/K
11:41/K
11:41/K
11:41/K
11:43/K
11:45/K
11:45/K
11:45/K
11:47/K
11:49/K
14:24/K
17:24/K

Pace

3:46/K
3:48/K
3:49/K



Tyler
Bruce
George
Luke
Jonathan
Bruce
David
Beth

Ric
Robert
Steven
Stefan

J. Kevin
Chris

Art
Gerald
Richard
Steve
Chris
Hubertus
Deb
Bruce
Jeff
Jamie-Lynn
Gerard
Ryan
Ken
Gerry
Steve
Megan
Kim

Ted
Brendon
Kevin
Sarah
lan

Dan
Stacey
Fran
Gaetan
Jameson
Pat

Kaye
Drew
Russ
Joyce
Christine
Trevor
Amanda
Cliff
Marianne
Rob

Natywary
Pepper
Clark
Hiller
Gascho
Grant
Bedroshian
Chaput
Thomas
Dewever
Mota
Schneider
Aitcheson
Dolson
Janzen
Kodde
Perley
Stecho
Costain
Haccius
Oke
Lamb
Altfillisch
Hauss
Cramer
Stokes
Joyes
Thuss
McGuffin
Howe
Schlattman
Seyler
Martin
McLagan
Delorme
Tate
Stacey
Snider
Blackler
Lemire
Glosnek
MacHalski
McLagan
Pearson
Barker
Barlow
Baker
Lewington
Lohnes
Worden-Rogers
Denotter
Nyenhuis

Mitchell
Stratford
Waterloo
Wallenstein
Kitchener
Waterloo
Waterloo
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Cambridge
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Waterloo
Granton
Mitchell
Waterloo
Kanata
Dashwood
Exeter
Lucan
Bowling Green
Tavistock
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Cambridge
Stratford
Stratford
New Hamburg
Wallenstein
Listowell
Mitchell
Milverton
Strstford
Stratford
Stratford
Sherbrooke
Stratford
Cambridge
Mitchell
Ingersoll

St Marys

Mitchell
Stratford
Forest City
Forest City
Mitchell

St. Paul's
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16
34
51
30
20
53
48
31
48
52
48
27
50
33
41
38
50
41
37
58
41
48
47
35
35
34
55
54
51
20
20
60
20
29
25
48
38
36
51
36
20
47
20
30
54
31
51
32
26
27
42
31

38:47
39:57
41:31
41:36
41:41
42:38
43:39
43:49
43:53
43:58
44:25
44:52
45:20
45:48
46:10
46:20
46:27
47:31
48:01
48:06
48:07
48:07
48:19
49:01
49:11
49:27
49:36
49:55
49:58
50:07
50:07
50:34
50:50
51:43
52:47
53:42
53:49
53:56
54:39
55:10
55:33
55:40
55:50
55:57
55:59
56:01
56:07
56:14
56:16
56:16
56:27
56:29

3:53/K
4:00/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:16/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:27/K
4:29/K
4:32/K
4:35/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:39/K
4:45/K
4:48/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:03/K
5:05/K
5:10/K
5:17/K
5:22/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:28/K
5:31/K
5:33/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:36/K
5:36/K
5:36/K
5:37/K
5:37/K
5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Oren
Anna
Jenny
Joy
Ann Marie
Evan
Lindsay
Terry
Amber
Jay

Phil
Brenda
Dorothy
Heather
Caelen
Janice
Joanne
Rob
Linda
Tatania
Belinda
Jim
Deborah
David
Sarah
Karen
Julie
Barbara
Tanya
Angie
Gillian
Mohamed
Aveleen
Doug
Susan
Renee
Maria
Scott
Patrick
Tyler
Rachel
Tim
Arnie
Julie
Cherie
Kim
Laura
Joan
Kelly
George
Mary Jane
Annette

Birch
Kingma
Lamb
Graves
Moss
Henry
Otto

Nuhn
Swidersky
Squire
Klopak
Moulton
Stegmann
Monden
Rank
Hoiting
Selves
Vickers
Slits
Stroud
Smith
Fairles
Lount
Redfern
Reece
Puffal
McGregor
Caldwell
Berendsen
Muir-Hughes
Egli
Zawahir
Schinkel
Glennie
Young
Gehl
Morrow
McGregor
Saunders
Grenda
Peters
Kelly
Spivey
Moore
Englehert
Embury
Brown
Maloney
Reeves
Charbonneau
Thomson
Van Til

Wallenstein
Guelph
Lucan
Stratford
Embro
Waterloo
Stratford
Wallenstein
Wallenstein
Wallenstein

Wyoming
Tacistock
Mitchell
Wallenstein
Wallenstein
Stratford
London
Stratford
Waterloo
Dorchester
Mount Forest
Stratford

Stratford
London
Tavistock
Exeter

St. Pauls
Stratford
Blyth
Markham
Dorchester
Stratford
Stratford
London
Stratford
Tavistock
Strathroy
Wallenstein
Milverton
New Wilmington
Exeter
Gadshill
Moorefield
Beachville
Mkitchell
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
St. Marys
Stratford
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29
29
47
52
46
19
23
28
35
31
49
43
31
36
19
17
52
34
21
40
36
55
99
43
19
42
38
52
30
33
31
40
24
54
55
36
43
37
26
36
28
48
55
39
38
28
33
46
23
55
56
23

56:46

57:09

57:25

57:54

58:37

58:38

58:40

58:41

58:43

58:52

59:07

59:08

59:12

59:27

1:00:02
1:00:02
1.00:15
1:00:20
1.00:25
1:00:34
1.00:54
1:01:10
1:01:29
1:01:29
1.02:23
1:.02:31
1.02:55
1.03:06
1.03:56
1:04:40
1:04:52
1:05:22
1:05:39
1:06:01
1.06:48
1.06:50
1.07:01
1:07:04
1.07:06
1.07:08
1:07:09
1:07:12
1.07:14
1:07:22
1.07:41
1:10:28
1:10:34
1:11:16
1:11:18
1:14:28
1:15:54
1:17:39

5:41/K
5:43/K
5:45/K
5:47/K
5:52/K
5:52/K
5:52/K
5:52/K
5:52/K
5:53/K
5:55/K
5:55/K
5:55/K
5:57/K
6:00/K
6:00/K
6:02/K
6:02/K
6:03/K
6:03/K
6:05/K
6:07/K
6:09/K
6:09/K
6:14/K
6:15/K
6:18/K
6:19/K
6:24/K
6:28/K
6:29/K
6:32/K
6:34/K
6:36/K
6:41/K
6:41/K
6:42/K
6:42/K
6:43/K
6:43/K
6:43/K
6:43/K
6:43/K
6:44/K
6:46/K
7:03/K
7:03/K
7:08/K
7:08/K
7:27/IK
7:35/K
7:46/K



108 Jack Ouwendyk Wallenstein M 63 1:20:54 8:05/K
109 Lindsey Devries Blyth F 27 1:20:54 8:05/K
110 Kathryn Goring London F 38 1:21:14 8:07/K



